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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Relay retaining bracket, with ejector function and holder for marking material, suitable for RIF-1

relay base, for 16 mm tall miniature power relay and solid-state relay

2900953

10 pc

10 pc

C465

DK6546
4046356733274
2.323 g

2.323¢g
85389099

CN
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Product family

Material specifications

Color

Material
Approvals

Corrosive gas test

Identification

PHCENIX
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Retaining bracket
RIFLINE complete

orange (RAL 2003)

Plastic

ISA-S71.04. G3 Harsh Group
EN 60068-2-60
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2900953

DNV
Approval ID: TAA000018V
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371692
27371692

EC002586

39122300
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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